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WHITE WINE

Bottle Glass
(175ml)
Palacio De Nida, Macabeo €33.00 €8.50

(Spain — Priorat)

The nose is fresh and herbaceous with white fruit, green
apple and a hint of grass. The palate is juicy and fresh with
a delicious body and a dash of minerality. Crisp with a

refreshing finish.
Contains: Allergen 9

Tini, Trebbiano Chardonnay €34.00 €9.00
(Italy — Venezia)

Straw-yellow in colour, with greenish and golden hues. Intense
to the nose, tropical notes and a slight hint of vanilla. Fresh,
but structured, this white wine shows an amazing balance

between its body and juiciness.
Contains: Allergen 9

Amuse, Sauvignon Blanc €34.00 €9.00
(France — Languedoc)

Lemon and lime pith tease the nose of this light, easygoing
wine. The palate offers a good acidic lift, while notes of peach
linger on the finish.

Contains: Allergen 9

Tini, Pinot Grigio €35.00 €9.50
(Italy — Venezia)
This Pinot has beautiful apple and sweet pear aromas on the

nose and a velvety, perfectly balanced texture.
Contains: Allergen 9

Adacio Vermentino €39.00 €10.00
(Italy)

A mouth-watering variety wine with a lot of fruits & fresh
floral notes. Wild aroma and flavours with a refreshing finish.
Contains: Allergen 9

Rabbit Island €42.00 €11.00
(New Zealand)

This wine really overdelivers with loads of crisp varietal
flavours — citrus, basil and tropical notes. The palate is
balanced and generous with ripe lingering flavours on

the finish.

Contains: Allergen 9

ROSE WINE

Bottle Glass
(175ml)

Caves De Angevine,
Cabernet France €37.00 €9.50
(France — Anjou)
This roseé wineis brilliant and deep pink coloured.
It is fruit-forward and aromatic with nice scents of strawberry
and wild cherry. This fresh and easy drinking wine has a round

and long finish.
Contains: Allergen 9




RED WINE

Bottle Glass
(175ml)

Palacio De Nida, Tempranillo €33.00 €8.50
(Spain — Priorat)

Anintense cherry red with flashing hints of violet with
raspberry and blackberry notes on the nose.

Rounded and well structured.
Contains: Allergen 9

Chilensis, Cabernet Sauvignon €34.00 €9.00
(Chile)

An elegant and complex wine, long and velvety on the palate,
with well-balanced tannin.A rich, spicy, complex wine

with character.
Contains: Allergen 9

Valdemoro, Merlot €34.00 €9.00
(Chile)

An easy drinking Merlot expressing plum and blackberry fruits
onthe nose. The palate is smooth and full-bodied, showing

red fruits, plum and a subtle note of chocolate on the finish.
Contains: Allergen 9

Terre Forti, Nero D'Avola €36.00 €9.50
(Italy)

Intensively red with violet hue, typical scents of blackberry
and cherry, round and complete on the palate, with a natural
and effortless balance of tannin and acidity, structure

and length.

Contains: Allergen 9

Michel Torino, Malbec €38.00 €10.00
(Argentina)
Lot of jammy black fruit taste with hints of liquorice and

chocolate. Soft but firm tannins give body and structure.
Contains: Allergen 9

Angove Long Row, Shiraz €41.00 €11.00
(Australia)

Deep red in colour, with some purple hues. Ripe berry and
plum fruit aromas with notes of spice and pepper dominate
the nose. Rich ripe black berries and plums precede fine soft
smooth tannins and a good length of fruit.

A well-balanced finish.
Contains: Allergen 9




BUBBLES
& CHAMPAGNE

Snipe
Colle De Principe €12.50
(Italy — Veneto)
Rightly evanescent bubbles, with a fine and persistent
perlage. This wine has pale, straw yellow colour with
greenish highlights. Its aroma is soft, fruity, with a rich
scent of fruit, especially of unripe apples. It has a
pronounced aroma of wisteria in bloom and acacia flowers.

Pleasantly acidic, fresh flavour.
Contains: Allergen 9

Bottle

Rialto DOC €40.00
(Italy — Veneto)

Pale yellow in colour. A light, fresh wine that has

a nicely balanced structure, lightly floral aromas

and attractive fruit flavours. Perfect as an aperitif.
Contains: Allergen 9

Masottina Prosecco Frizzante DOC €45.00
(Italy —Veneto)

A fresh, well-structured and harmonious sparkling

wine with distinct aromas of fruits and flowers.

Straw yellow with greenish hues and a fine perlage.
Contains: Allergen 9

Pannier Brut Selection €95.00
(France — Champagne)

Yellow & gleaming gold with fine bubbles and delicate

cord, fresh and fleshy with a persistently fruity long and

elegant finale.
Contains: Allergen 9




VODKA

Smirnoff Vodka
Dingle Vodka
Tito's

Ketel One
Grey Goose

Allvodkas may contain: Allergen 9

GIN

Gordon's

Gordon'’s Pink

Tanqueray

Xin

Bombay Sapphire

Dingle Gin

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Gunpowder

Hendrick's

Monkey 47

All gins may contain: Allergen 9

RUM

Malibu

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Appleton Signature
Kraken

Allrums may contain allergen 9

TEQUILA

Tres Sombreros

Alltequila may contain: Allergen 9

BRANDY/COGNAC

Martell VS
Hennessey VS

Martell and Port
All brandy contains: Allergen 9

BOURBON/RYE

Jack Daniel'’s
Bulleit Bourbon

Woodford Reserve
All bourbon/rye may contain: Allergens 4,5,6 Wheat, 9

35.5ml
€7.30
€7.50
€8.00
€8.50
€11.00

35.5ml
€7.50
€7.60
€7.60
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.50
€8.50
€12.50

35.5ml
€7.00
€7.50
€7.50
€8.50
€9.00

35.5ml
€7.30

35.5ml
€7.50
€8.00
€10.00

35.5ml
€7.50
€9.00
€11.00




IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

Powers

Tullamore
Bushmills Original
Bushmills Black
Teeling Small Batch
UAIS Triple Blend
Teeling Single Grain
Teeling Single Malt
Green Spot

Yellow Spot

Clan Colla 7 Yr.
Redbreast 12 Yr.
Midleton Barry Crockett

All whiskeys may contain: Allergens 4,5,6 Wheat, 9

SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Red
Glenmorangie 10 Yr.

Glenlivet 12 Yr.
All whiskeys may contain: Allergens 4,5,6 Wheat, 9

VERMOUTH/
SHERRY/PORT

Martini Dry/Rosso
Campari

Harvey's Bristol Cream
Sandeman Port
Aperol

Allvermouth, sherry and port contain: Allergen 9

LIQUEURS

Passoa

Créme de Menthe
Peach Schnapps
Sambuca
Drambuie
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Luxardo Triple Sec
Tia Maria
Disaronno

Baileys contains allergen 7
Allliqueurs contain: Allergen 9

35.5ml
€7.50
€7.30
€7.30
€8.00
€9.00
€7.30
€9.00
€9.50
€11.00
€12.00
€15.00
€13.00
€15.00
€32.00

35.5ml
€8.50
€11.00
€12.00

50ml
€6.50
€6.60
€6.50
€6.50
€6.60

50ml
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.50
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.50
€7.50




DRAUGHT BEER

Carlsberg

Coors Light
Guinness Zero
Guinness
Heineken Zero
Heineken
Moretti

Orchard Thieves
Rockshore Lager

All beers may contain: Allergens 6 Wheat, 9

Pint
(568ml)
€7.60
€7.60
€6.80
€6.90
€6.90
€7.60
€8.50
€8.00
€7.60

Glass
(284ml)
€4.00
€4.00
€3.60
€3.80
€3.80
€4.00
€4.25
€4.00
€4.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Erdinger N/A

BOTTLED BEER

Coors Light
Heineken

Corona
All beers may contain: Allergens 6 Wheat, 9

BOTTLED CIDER

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime
Pint Bottle Bulmers

All ciders may contain: Allergen 9

€7.50

330ml
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00

500ml €8.50
568ml €8.50




SPECIALITY BEERS & IPA

Rye River Brewing Company

Brogue Irish Red Ale €7.60
ABV: 4.4%

An aromatic, malt-driven Irish red ale bringing through
Vienna, Munich and aromatic caramel malts. Aroma of
biscuit, roast, caramel, & dark fruits. Balanced by an earthy
bitter tone.

Tasting Notes: Bitter, earthy and dark fruits

Malts: CaraAroma, Crystal 150, Munich Light, Pale Malt,
Roasted Barley, Vienna Torrefied Barley

Hops: Columbus

Rye River Brewing Company

Bidin' Time Irish Lager €7.60
ABV: 4.5%

An Irish lager, German-inspired. Lagered longer than

most. Brewed with German hops, German malt & German
lager yeast.

Tasting Notes: Clean and crisp
Malts: Carapils, Munich Il Malt, Pilsner
Hops: Herkules, Saaz, Tradition

Rye River Brewing Company

Upstream Pale Ale €7.60
ABV: 4.5%

A balance of bitter citrus hop character with a soft malt body.
Pushing through the aroma of grapefruit, orange peel & pine.
Alight body & a touch of honey.

Tasting Notes: Malt & tropical hints
Malts: Carapils, Honey Malt, Pale Malt, Vienna Malt
Hops: Chinook, Columbus, El Dorado, Mosaic, Vic Secret




MINERALS/JUICES

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Fanta Orange

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice
Appletiser

Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Slimline Tonic
Schweppes Elderflower Tonic
Schweppes Soda Water
Schweppes Ginger Ale

Three Cents Tonics/Sodas/Ginger Beer
Choose from Cherry Soda, Pink Grapefruit,
Ginger Beer

All mixers may contain: Allergen 9

Allergen Index

No. 1 Crustaceans No. 8 Soya

No. 2 Molluscs No. 9 Sulphur dioxide
No. 3 Fish No. 10 Sesame seeds
No. 4 Peanuts No. 11 Egg

No. 5 Nuts No. 12 Celery/celeriac
No. 6 Cereals containing gluten No. 13 Mustard

No. 7 Milk/milk products No. 14 Lupin

200ml
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€4.10




