DRINKS MENU



DUBLIN AIRPORT

WHITE WINE

Bottle Glass

(175ml)

Palacio De Nida, Macabeo €33.00 €8.50

The nose is fresh and herbaceous with white fruit, green apple and a hint of grass. The palate is juicy and fresh with a delicious body and a dash of minerality. Crisp with a refreshing finish.

Tini, Trebbiano Chardonnay €34.00 (Italy – Venezia) €9.00

Straw-yellow in colour, with greenish and golden hues. Intense to the nose, tropical notes and a slight hint of vanilla. Fresh, but structured, this white wine shows an amazing balance between its body and juiciness.

Amuse, Sauvignon Blanc €34.00 €9.00

(France – Languedoc)

Lemon and lime pith tease the nose of this light, easygoing wine. The palate offers a good acidic lift, while notes of peach linger on the finish.

Tini, Pinot Grigio €35.00 €9.50

(Italy - Venezia)

This Pinot has beautiful apple and sweet pear aromas on the nose and a velvety, perfectly balanced texture.

Adacio Vermentino €39.00 €10.00

(Italy)

A mouth-watering variety wine with a lot of fruits & fresh floral notes. Wild aroma and flavours with a refreshing finish.

Rabbit Island €42.00 €11.00

(New Zealand)

This wine really overdelivers with loads of crisp varietal balanced and generous with ripe lingering flavours on the finish

ROSÉ WINE

Bottle Glass (175ml)

Caves De Angevine,

Cabernet France €37.00 €9.50

(France – Anjou)

It is fruit-forward and aromatic with nice scents of strawberry and wild cherry. This fresh and easy drinking wine has a round

and long finish. Contains: Allergen 9

RED WINE

Bottle Glass

(175ml)

€8.50 Palacio De Nida, Tempranillo €33.00

An intense cherry red with flashing hints of violet with raspberry and blackberry notes on the nose.

Rounded and well structured. Contains: Allergen 9

Chilensis, Cabernet Sauvignon €34.00 €9.00 (Chile)

An elegant and complex wine, long and velvety on the palate, with well-balanced tannin. A rich, spicy, complex wine with character

Valdemoro, Merlot €34.00 €9.00

(Chile)

An easy drinking Merlot expressing plum and blackberry fruits on the nose. The palate is smooth and full-bodied, showing

Terre Forti, Nero D'Avola €36.00 €9.50 (Italy)

Intensively red with violet hue, typical scents of blackberry and cherry, round and complete on the palate, with a natural and length.

Michel Torino, Malbec €38.00 €10.00

(Argentina)

Lot of jammy black fruit taste with hints of liquorice and chocolate. Soft but firm tannins give body and structure.

€41.00 €11.00 Angove Long Row, Shiraz (Australia)

Deep red in colour, with some purple hues. Ripe berry and plum fruit aromas with notes of spice and pepper dominate the nose. Rich ripe black berries and plums precede fine soft smooth tannins and a good length of fruit.

A well-balanced finish.

BUBBLES & CHAMPAGNE

Snipe

Colle De Principe €12.50

(Italy - Veneto)

Rightly evanescent bubbles, with a fine and persistent perlage. This wine has pale, straw yellow colour with greenish highlights. Its aroma is soft, fruity, with a rich scent of fruit, especially of unripe apples. It has a pronounced aroma of wisteria in bloom and acacia flowers. Pleasantly acidic, fresh flavour.

Bottle

Rialto DOC €40.00

Pale yellow in colour. A light, fresh wine that has a nicely balanced structure, lightly floral aromas and attractive fruit flavours. Perfect as an aperitif.

Masottina Prosecco Frizzante DOC €45.00 (Italy - Veneto)

A fresh, well-structured and harmonious sparkling Straw yellow with greenish hues and a fine perlage.

Pannier Brut Selection €95.00

(France - Champagne)

Yellow & gleaming gold with fine bubbles and delicate cord, fresh and fleshy with a persistently fruity long and

VODKA	
	35.5ml
Smirnoff Vodka	€7.30
Dingle Vodka	€7.50
Tito's	€8.00
Ketel One	€8.50
Grey Goose	€11.00
All vodkas may contain: Allergen 9	
GIN	
	35.5ml
Gordon's	€7.50
Gordon's Pink	€7.60
Tanqueray	€7.60
Xin	€8.00
Bombay Sapphire	€8.00
Dingle Gin	€8.00
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	€8.00
Gunpowder	€8.50
Hendrick's	€8.50
Monkey 47 All gins may contain: Allergen 9	€12.50
RUM	
A.4. 191	35.5ml
Malibu	€7.00
Bacardi Contain Margan	€7.50
Captain Morgan Appleton Signature	€7.50 €8.50
Kraken	€8.30 €9.00
All rums may contain allergen 9	€3.00
TEQUILA	
	35.5ml
Tres Sombreros	€7.30
All tequila may contain: Allergen 9	
BRANDY/COGNAC	
	35.5ml
Martell VS	€7.50
Hennessey VS	€8.00
Martell and Port	€10.00
All brandy contains: Allergen 9	
BOURBON/RYE	
	25.5

Jack Daniel's

Bulleit Bourbon

Woodford Reserve All bourbon/rye may contain: Allergens 4,5,6 Wheat, 9 35.5ml

€7.50

€9.00

€11.00

IRISH WHISKEY

	35.5ml
Jameson	€7.50
Powers	€7.30
Tullamore	€7.30
Bushmills Original	€8.00
Bushmills Black	€9.00
Teeling Small Batch	€7.30
UAIS Triple Blend	€9.00
Teeling Single Grain	€9.50
Teeling Single Malt	€11.00
Green Spot	€12.00
Yellow Spot	€15.00
Clan Colla 7 Yr.	€13.00
Redbreast 12 Yr.	€15.00
Midleton Barry Crockett	€32.00
All whiskeys may contain: Allergens 4,5,6 Wheat, 9	

SCOTCH WHISKY

	33.3111
Johnnie Red	€8.50
Glenmorangie 10 Yr.	€11.00
Glenlivet 12 Yr.	€12.00
All whickeys pass contain. Allersons 4.5.6 Mheat O	

VERMOUTH/ SHERRY/PORT

	50ml
Martini Dry/Rosso	€6.50
Campari	€6.60
Harvey's Bristol Cream	€6.50
Sandeman Port	€6.50
Aperol	€6.60
All vermouth sherry and port contain: Allergen 9	

LIQUEURS

Passoa	€7.00
Crème de Menthe	€7.00
Peach Schnapps	€7.00
Sambuca	€7.00
Drambuie	€7.50
Jägermeister	€7.00
Kahlúa	€7.00
Luxardo Triple Sec	€7.00
Tia Maria	€7.00
Disaronno	€7.50
Baileys contains allergen 7	€7.50

50ml

DRAUGHT BEER

	Pint	Glass
	(568ml)	(284ml)
Carlsberg	€7.60	€4.00
Coors Light	€7.60	€4.00
Guinness Zero	€6.80	€3.60
Guinness	€6.90	€3.80
Heineken Zero	€6.90	€3.80
Heineken	€7.60	€4.00
Moretti	€8.50	€4.25
Orchard Thieves	€8.00	€4.00
Rockshore Lager	€7.60	€4.00

All beers may contain: Allergens 6 Wheat, 9

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Erdinger N/A €7.50

BOTTLED BEER

	330ml
Coors Light	€7.00
Heineken	€7.00
Corona	€7.00

All beers may contain: Allergens 6 Wheat, 9

BOTTLED CIDER

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml €8.50 Pint Bottle Bulmers 568ml €8.50

All ciders may contain: Allergen 9

SPECIALITY BEERS & IPA

Rye River Brewing Company Brogue Irish Red Ale

€7.60

ABV: 4.4%

An aromatic, malt-driven Irish red ale bringing through Vienna, Munich and aromatic caramel malts. Aroma of biscuit, roast, caramel, & dark fruits. Balanced by an earthy bitter tone.

Tasting Notes: Bitter, earthy and dark fruits

Malts: CaraAroma, Crystal 150, Munich Light, Pale Malt,

Roasted Barley, Vienna Torrefied Barley

Hops: Columbus

Rye River Brewing Company Bidin' Time Irish Lager

€7.60

ABV: 4.5%

An Irish lager, German-inspired. Lagered longer than most. Brewed with German hops, German malt & German lager yeast.

Tasting Notes: Clean and crisp Malts: Carapils, Munich II Malt, Pilsner Hops: Herkules, Saaz, Tradition

Rye River Brewing Company Upstream Pale Ale

€7.60

ABV: 4 5%

A balance of bitter citrus hop character with a soft malt body. Pushing through the aroma of grapefruit, orange peel & pine. A light body & a touch of honey.

Tasting Notes: Malt & tropical hints

Malts: Carapils, Honey Malt, Pale Malt, Vienna Malt Hops: Chinook, Columbus, El Dorado, Mosaic, Vic Secret

MINERALS/JUICES

	200ml
Coke	€3.90
Diet Coke	€3.90
Coke Zero	€3.90
Sprite	€3.90
Fanta Orange	€3.90
Orange Juice	€3.90
Cranberry Juice	€3.90
Appletiser	€3.90
Schweppes Tonic	€3.90
Schweppes Slimline Tonic	€3.90
Schweppes Elderflower Tonic	€3.90
Schweppes Soda Water	€3.90
Schweppes Ginger Ale	€3.90
Three Cents Tonics/Sodas/Ginger Beer Choose from Cherry Soda, Pink Grapefruit, Ginger Beer	€4.10

All mixers may contain: Alleran

Allergen Index

No. 7 Milk/milk products

Allergerringex	
No. 1 Crustaceans	No. 8 Soya
No. 2 Molluscs	No. 9 Sulphur dioxide
No. 3 Fish	No. 10 Sesame seeds
No. 4 Peanuts	No. 11 Egg
No. 5 Nuts	No. 12 Celery/celeriac
No. 6 Cereals containing gluten	No. 13 Mustard

No. 14 Lupin